
1 of 1

Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 04/21/2025
Run Time: 07:35 AM

BALANCE SHEET
As of: 03/31/2025

Assets

Account # Account Name Total
01002-000 GESA - Savings - Main $5.00
01009-000 GESA Reserve Money Market $87,807.32
01011-000 Alliance Bank - Operating $137,042.74
01013-000 Alliance - Reserves/WC $50,747.72
01014-000 Live Oak Operating Savings $72,822.84

TOTAL ASSETS $348,425.62

Liabilities

Account # Account Name Total
TOTAL LIABILITIES $0.00

Equity

Account # Account Name Total
03900-000 Retained Earnings - Main $59,853.80
03900-100 Retained Earnings - Cottages $1,789.94
03900-200 Retained Earnings - Rosebury Commons ($4,085.79)
03900-300 Retained Earnings - Private $105,156.25
03900-900 Retained Earnings - Reserves Main $987.30
03900-901 Retained Earnings - Reserves Cottages $4,000.00
03900-903 Retained Earnings - Reserves - Private $121,190.09

Current Year Net Income/(Loss) $59,534.03
TOTAL EQUITY $348,425.62

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $348,425.62
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 04/21/2025
Run Time: 07:35 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Start: 03/01/2025 | End: 03/31/2025

Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-900 Capital Reserve Income - Main 1,416.00 1,416.00 0.00 4,248.00 4,248.00 0.00 17,000.00
05000-901 Capital Reserve Income - Cotta... 166.00 166.00 0.00 498.00 498.00 0.00 2,000.00
05000-903 Capital Reserve Income - Capit... 2,250.00 2,250.00 0.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 0.00 27,000.00
05010-000 Dues 10,359.82 10,984.81 (624.99) 33,733.12 36,223.46 (2,490.34) 131,623.03
05010-100 Dues - TC 2,835.50 3,363.78 (528.28) 10,400.95 9,831.63 569.32 39,971.18
05010-200 Dues - RC 2,556.00 2,205.39 350.61 7,560.00 7,956.00 (396.00) 32,402.58
05010-300 Dues - PV 28,983.58 30,077.30 (1,093.72) 89,360.94 93,073.81 (3,712.87) 352,411.75
05014-000 Transfer Fee 150.00 0.00 150.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 34.45 150.00 (115.55) 289.81 450.00 (160.19) 1,800.00
05021-000 Late Interest 2.48 15.00 (12.52) 21.24 45.00 (23.76) 150.00
05025-000 NSF Income (40.00) 0.00 (40.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05050-000 Interest Income 221.48 230.00 (8.52) 646.65 690.00 (43.35) 2,760.00
05050-900 Interest Income - Capital Rese... 307.75 231.00 76.75 881.65 693.00 188.65 2,772.00
Income Total 49,243.06 51,089.28 (1,846.22) 154,440.36 160,458.90 (6,018.54) 609,890.54

Total Income 49,243.06 51,089.28 (1,846.22) 154,440.36 160,458.90 (6,018.54) 609,890.54
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06120-000 Community Events 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00
06135-000 Board & Annual Meetings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.00
06305-000 Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 285.00 285.00 0.00 3,185.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,230.70
06330-000 Bank Charges 10.00 0.00 (10.00) 10.00 0.00 (10.00) 0.00
06410-300 Refuse Removal - PV 3,723.21 3,519.07 (204.14) 10,614.12 10,557.21 (56.91) 42,228.84
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 816.82 736.60 (80.22) 2,394.86 2,209.80 (185.06) 8,839.15
06415-100 Electricity & Gas - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.00
06420-000 Water 370.12 69.49 (300.63) 505.06 208.47 (296.59) 4,085.69
06420-100 Water - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00
06420-300 Water - PV 819.35 789.24 (30.11) 2,554.12 2,460.34 (93.78) 100,421.83
06425-300 Sewer - PV 12,918.43 12,594.98 (323.45) 37,992.09 37,784.94 (207.15) 153,391.38
06430-300 Recycling - PV (2.51) (1,661.07) (1,658.56) (2,022.91) (4,824.28) (2,801.37) (0.22)
06435-300 Stormwater - PV 950.49 913.75 (36.74) 2,780.99 2,741.25 (39.74) 11,128.18
06440-300 Street Maint - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 (55.00) 0.00
06615-000 Snow Removal 6,104.00 1,962.00 (4,142.00) 6,758.00 7,848.00 1,090.00 8,829.00
06615-100 Snow Removal - TC 0.00 1,417.00 1,417.00 4,905.00 7,085.00 2,180.00 7,793.50
06615-200 Snow Removal - RC 0.00 1,526.00 1,526.00 4,774.20 6,867.00 2,092.80 8,393.00
06615-300 Snow Removal - PV 0.00 2,550.60 2,550.60 2,834.00 10,202.40 7,368.40 11,902.80
06620-000 Reserve Account Funding 1,416.00 1,416.00 0.00 4,248.00 4,248.00 0.00 17,000.00
06620-100 Reserve Funding - TC 166.00 166.00 0.00 498.00 498.00 0.00 2,000.00
06620-300 Reserve Funding - PV 2,250.00 2,250.00 0.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 0.00 27,000.00
06621-900 Capital Expenses - Main 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
06621-903 Capital Expenses - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,695.76
06626-000 Postage 21.64 250.00 228.36 524.26 370.00 (154.26) 2,275.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 584.85 430.55 (154.30) 1,015.40 1,291.65 276.25 6,221.05
06810-000 Commons Mowing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,132.90
06810-100 Mowing - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,333.50



Ponderosa Ridge HOA
Start: 03/01/2025 | End: 03/31/2025

INCOME STATEMENT
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Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06812-200 Homes Mowing - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,347.05
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,809.55
06820-100 Fertilize - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 801.15
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 735.75
06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,733.33
06830-100 Turf Spray - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 820.93
06830-300 Turf Spray - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 321.55
06832-200 Homes Turf Spray - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 896.53
06843-000 Tree Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,600.73
06843-100 Tree Program - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,448.30
06843-200 Tree Program - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,669.57
06850-000 Flowers 411.64 400.00 (11.64) 411.64 400.00 (11.64) 1,135.75
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn On/Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,120.05
06860-100 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 991.90
06860-200 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,248.05
06880-000 Landscape Labor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,650.00
06880-100 Landscape Labor - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,419.80
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,967.75
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,547.95
06900-000 Web Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 179.82
07505-000 Management Fee 1,334.00 1,334.00 0.00 4,002.00 4,002.00 0.00 16,008.00
07505-100 Management Fee - TC 126.00 126.00 0.00 378.00 378.00 0.00 1,512.00
07505-200 Management Fee - RC 105.00 105.00 0.00 315.00 315.00 0.00 1,260.00
07505-300 Management Fee- PV 265.50 265.50 0.00 796.50 796.50 0.00 3,186.00
07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,528.00 1,420.22 (107.78) 1,420.22
Expense Total 32,390.54 31,160.71 (1,229.83) 94,906.33 103,894.50 8,988.17 573,068.79

Total Expense 32,390.54 31,160.71 (1,229.83) 94,906.33 103,894.50 8,988.17 573,068.79

Net Income 16,852.52 19,928.57 (3,076.05) 59,534.03 56,564.40 2,969.63 36,821.75
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 04/21/2025
Run Time: 07:35 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Main

Start: 03/01/2025 | End: 03/31/2025
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-000 Dues 10,359.82 10,984.81 (624.99) 33,733.12 36,223.46 (2,490.34) 131,623.03
05014-000 Transfer Fee 150.00 0.00 150.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 34.45 150.00 (115.55) 289.81 450.00 (160.19) 1,800.00
05021-000 Late Interest 2.48 15.00 (12.52) 21.24 45.00 (23.76) 150.00
05025-000 NSF Income (40.00) 0.00 (40.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05050-000 Interest Income 221.48 230.00 (8.52) 646.65 690.00 (43.35) 2,760.00
Income Total 10,728.23 11,379.81 (651.58) 34,740.82 37,408.46 (2,667.64) 136,333.03

Total Income 10,728.23 11,379.81 (651.58) 34,740.82 37,408.46 (2,667.64) 136,333.03
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06120-000 Community Events 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00
06135-000 Board & Annual Meetings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.00
06305-000 Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 285.00 285.00 0.00 3,185.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,230.70
06330-000 Bank Charges 10.00 0.00 (10.00) 10.00 0.00 (10.00) 0.00
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 816.82 736.60 (80.22) 2,394.86 2,209.80 (185.06) 8,839.15
06420-000 Water 370.12 69.49 (300.63) 505.06 208.47 (296.59) 4,085.69
06615-000 Snow Removal 6,104.00 1,962.00 (4,142.00) 6,758.00 7,848.00 1,090.00 8,829.00
06620-000 Reserve Account Funding 1,416.00 1,416.00 0.00 4,248.00 4,248.00 0.00 17,000.00
06626-000 Postage 21.64 250.00 228.36 524.26 370.00 (154.26) 2,275.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 584.85 430.55 (154.30) 1,015.40 1,291.65 276.25 6,221.05
06810-000 Commons Mowing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,132.90
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,809.55
06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,733.33
06843-000 Tree Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,600.73
06850-000 Flowers 411.64 400.00 (11.64) 411.64 400.00 (11.64) 1,135.75
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn On/Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,120.05
06880-000 Landscape Labor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,650.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,419.80
06900-000 Web Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 179.82
07505-000 Management Fee 1,334.00 1,334.00 0.00 4,002.00 4,002.00 0.00 16,008.00
07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,528.00 1,420.22 (107.78) 1,420.22
Expense Total 11,069.07 6,598.64 (4,470.43) 21,682.22 22,283.14 600.92 134,225.74

Total Expense 11,069.07 6,598.64 (4,470.43) 21,682.22 22,283.14 600.92 134,225.74

Net Income (340.84) 4,781.17 (5,122.01) 13,058.60 15,125.32 (2,066.72) 2,107.29
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 04/21/2025
Run Time: 07:35 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Townhomes/Cottages

Start: 03/01/2025 | End: 03/31/2025
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-100 Dues - TC 2,835.50 3,363.78 (528.28) 10,400.95 9,831.63 569.32 39,971.18
Income Total 2,835.50 3,363.78 (528.28) 10,400.95 9,831.63 569.32 39,971.18

Total Income 2,835.50 3,363.78 (528.28) 10,400.95 9,831.63 569.32 39,971.18
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06415-100 Electricity & Gas - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.00
06420-100 Water - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00
06615-100 Snow Removal - TC 0.00 1,417.00 1,417.00 4,905.00 7,085.00 2,180.00 7,793.50
06620-100 Reserve Funding - TC 166.00 166.00 0.00 498.00 498.00 0.00 2,000.00
06810-100 Mowing - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,333.50
06820-100 Fertilize - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 801.15
06830-100 Turf Spray - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 820.93
06843-100 Tree Program - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,448.30
06860-100 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 991.90
06880-100 Landscape Labor - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450.00
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,967.75
07505-100 Management Fee - TC 126.00 126.00 0.00 378.00 378.00 0.00 1,512.00
Expense Total 292.00 1,709.00 1,417.00 5,781.00 7,961.00 2,180.00 39,969.03

Total Expense 292.00 1,709.00 1,417.00 5,781.00 7,961.00 2,180.00 39,969.03

Net Income 2,543.50 1,654.78 888.72 4,619.95 1,870.63 2,749.32 2.15
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 04/21/2025
Run Time: 07:35 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Rosebury Commons

Start: 03/01/2025 | End: 03/31/2025
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-200 Dues - RC 2,556.00 2,205.39 350.61 7,560.00 7,956.00 (396.00) 32,402.58
Income Total 2,556.00 2,205.39 350.61 7,560.00 7,956.00 (396.00) 32,402.58

Total Income 2,556.00 2,205.39 350.61 7,560.00 7,956.00 (396.00) 32,402.58
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06615-200 Snow Removal - RC 0.00 1,526.00 1,526.00 4,774.20 6,867.00 2,092.80 8,393.00
06812-200 Homes Mowing - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,347.05
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 735.75
06832-200 Homes Turf Spray - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 896.53
06843-200 Tree Program - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,669.57
06860-200 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,248.05
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,547.95
07505-200 Management Fee - RC 105.00 105.00 0.00 315.00 315.00 0.00 1,260.00
Expense Total 105.00 1,631.00 1,526.00 5,089.20 7,182.00 2,092.80 31,097.90

Total Expense 105.00 1,631.00 1,526.00 5,089.20 7,182.00 2,092.80 31,097.90

Net Income 2,451.00 574.39 1,876.61 2,470.80 774.00 1,696.80 1,304.68
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 04/21/2025
Run Time: 07:35 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Private Streets

Start: 03/01/2025 | End: 03/31/2025
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-300 Dues - PV 28,983.58 30,077.30 (1,093.72) 89,360.94 93,073.81 (3,712.87) 352,411.75
Income Total 28,983.58 30,077.30 (1,093.72) 89,360.94 93,073.81 (3,712.87) 352,411.75

Total Income 28,983.58 30,077.30 (1,093.72) 89,360.94 93,073.81 (3,712.87) 352,411.75
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06410-300 Refuse Removal - PV 3,723.21 3,519.07 (204.14) 10,614.12 10,557.21 (56.91) 42,228.84
06420-300 Water - PV 819.35 789.24 (30.11) 2,554.12 2,460.34 (93.78) 100,421.83
06425-300 Sewer - PV 12,918.43 12,594.98 (323.45) 37,992.09 37,784.94 (207.15) 153,391.38
06430-300 Recycling - PV (2.51) (1,661.07) (1,658.56) (2,022.91) (4,824.28) (2,801.37) (0.22)
06435-300 Stormwater - PV 950.49 913.75 (36.74) 2,780.99 2,741.25 (39.74) 11,128.18
06440-300 Street Maint - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 (55.00) 0.00
06615-300 Snow Removal - PV 0.00 2,550.60 2,550.60 2,834.00 10,202.40 7,368.40 11,902.80
06620-300 Reserve Funding - PV 2,250.00 2,250.00 0.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 0.00 27,000.00
06830-300 Turf Spray - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 321.55
07505-300 Management Fee- PV 265.50 265.50 0.00 796.50 796.50 0.00 3,186.00
Expense Total 20,924.47 21,222.07 297.60 62,353.91 66,468.36 4,114.45 349,580.36

Total Expense 20,924.47 21,222.07 297.60 62,353.91 66,468.36 4,114.45 349,580.36

Net Income 8,059.11 8,855.23 (796.12) 27,007.03 26,605.45 401.58 2,831.39
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 04/21/2025
Run Time: 07:35 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves

Start: 03/01/2025 | End: 03/31/2025
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-900 Capital Reserve Income - Main 1,416.00 1,416.00 0.00 4,248.00 4,248.00 0.00 17,000.00
05050-900 Interest Income - Capital Rese... 307.75 231.00 76.75 881.65 693.00 188.65 2,772.00
Income Total 1,723.75 1,647.00 76.75 5,129.65 4,941.00 188.65 19,772.00

Total Income 1,723.75 1,647.00 76.75 5,129.65 4,941.00 188.65 19,772.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06621-900 Capital Expenses - Main 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
Expense Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00

Net Income 1,723.75 1,647.00 76.75 5,129.65 4,941.00 188.65 17,272.00
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 04/21/2025
Run Time: 07:35 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - Cottages

Start: 03/01/2025 | End: 03/31/2025
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-901 Capital Reserve Income - Cotta... 166.00 166.00 0.00 498.00 498.00 0.00 2,000.00
Income Total 166.00 166.00 0.00 498.00 498.00 0.00 2,000.00

Total Income 166.00 166.00 0.00 498.00 498.00 0.00 2,000.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 166.00 166.00 0.00 498.00 498.00 0.00 2,000.00
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 04/21/2025
Run Time: 07:35 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - Private

Start: 03/01/2025 | End: 03/31/2025
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-903 Capital Reserve Income - Capit... 2,250.00 2,250.00 0.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 0.00 27,000.00
Income Total 2,250.00 2,250.00 0.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 0.00 27,000.00

Total Income 2,250.00 2,250.00 0.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 0.00 27,000.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06621-903 Capital Expenses - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,695.76
Expense Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,695.76

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,695.76

Net Income 2,250.00 2,250.00 0.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 0.00 11,304.24


